Ba
la
nc
er
s
The Strength Behind Material Handling Technology
Meeting the needs of today’s material handling applications requires
an ergonomic lift assist that interacts with the operator. The

Dimensions
Note:
For all drawings, dimensions in (  ) are in mm
Untitled-1 5/8/06, 11:59 AM25
Ba
la
nc
er
s
Pneumatic Balancers
50 to 1000 lbs (22 to 453 kg) Capacity
Specifications
Model no. Capacity Vertical travel Diameter of positioner Net weight
lbs kg in. mm in. mm lbs kg
Single Wire Rope Units
BW0050601 50 22 60 1524 – – 20 9
BW0150801 150 68 80 2032 6.5 165 50 23
BW020120 200 90 120 3048 10 254 62 28
BW0320802 325 147 80 2032 10 254 62 28
BW0350801 350 158 80 2032 10 254 62 28
BW050080 500 227 80 2032 10 254 110 50
Reeved Wire Rope Units
BW040060 400 181 60 1524 10 254 67 30
BW0650402 650 294 40 1016 10 254 67 30
BW0700401 700 317 40 1016 10 254 67 30
BW100040 1000 453 40 1016 10 254 115 52
Tandem Wire Rope Units
BW040120 400 181 120 3048 10 254 124 56
BW0650802 650 294 80 2032 10 254 124 56
BW0700801 700 317 80 2032 10 254 124 56
BW100080 1000 453 80 2032 10 254 220 100
(1) Not available with Z Stop option
(2) Only available with Z Stop option
Options

er
s
How to order
Pneumatic Balancers Model Driver
Type
W
W = Wire Rope
Travel
120
120 = 120 inches
Travel distance is
determined by series
and capacity, and is
not a variable option.
See model no. in
specifications chart.
Example: BW020120
Control
B
B = Basic, no controls
ZA = Pendent control
BA = Single balance
control
EA = Hi, Low, No load
control
Suspension
S2
00 = No suspension
S2 = ZRS2 steel rail
S3 = ZRS3 steel rail
HM = Hook mount
TR = T-Rail / I-Beam
AT = ZRAT aluminum rail
A1 = ZRA1 aluminum rail
A2 = ZRA2 aluminum rail
E4 = ETA-4 aluminum rail
E8 = ETA-8 aluminum rail
K1 = KBK1 steel rail
K2 = KBK2 steel rail
G1 = Gorbel 1000# Alum. Series Track
G2 = Gorbel 1000# Steel Series Track
K3 = 4” Aluminum
K4 = 8” Aluminum
K5 = 8” Aluminum Anti Kick Back
K6 = 4” Steel
K7 = 6” Steel
K8 = 7” Steel
Options
S
S = Z-Stop
Capacity
020
Wire lbs kg
0051 = 50 22
0151 = 150 68
020 = 200 90
0322 = 325 147
0351 = 350 158
040 = 400 181
050 = 500 227
0652 = 650 294
0701 = 700 317
080 = 800 362
100 = 1000 453
Notes:
(1) Not available with Z-Stop option
(2) Only available with Z-Stop option
Pneumatic Balancers
50 to 1000 lbs (22 to 453 kg) Capacity
Suspension Options (1)
Option code Description 6.5” 10” Competitor Product
00 No suspension – – NA
S2 ZRS2 steel rail 16300 16400 NA